Nationa .aw University and Judicial Acader._ Assam

Report Card
i
INTL UL J A
Prirted Cn : 05/01/2024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL301.1 Course: Indian Writing in English L-T-P-C:
S;.. E:i::::::“ Student Name aeSonn=n Status Atisndance Status HiSiec, Status B Status Eé‘fﬂi‘?:;??;zr Status hgl:a's"?"m;is‘:zr Status 'zg;ﬁ; Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.60 62,00 40,00 200.00
1 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS Not Submitted  Not Submitted 2.00 Present 18.00 Present Absent Absent 20.00 Present 16.00 Present FAIL FAIL &
2 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 24,00 Present 6.00 Present 30,00 Present 16.00 Present 38.00 Present 26.00 Presant 140,00 Ok A+
3 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 23.00 Present B.00 Present 30.00 Present’ 16.00 Present 36.00 Presiant 22,00 Presant 133.00 Ok A
4 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 24.00 Present 400 Present 32.00 Present. 17.00 Present 26.00 Present 18.00 Prasent 121.00 Ok B+
5 sFg122010 BORNAA BARUAH 22.00 Presant 6.00 Present 30.00 Presenl 1500 Present 30.00 Present 25.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
6 SF022021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 44.00 Present 30.00 Present 146.00 Ok A+
7 SMo122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 10.00 Presant 0.00 Present 20.00 Present 1400 Present 20.00 Present 13.00 Present FAIL FAIL F /
8 SM0122028 DRON PARASHAR 15.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 1400  Present 32.00 Present 21.00 Presant 111.00 Ok
9 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPAL R. S. 25.00 Present a.00 Present 34.00 Present 1800  Presan 45.00 Present 30.00 Present 160.00 Ok Q
10 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Fresenl 1500  Present 38.00 Present 27.00 Present 148.00 Ok A+
11 SF0122048 PAYAL SHAH 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 3200 Presenl 16.00  Presaent 34.00 Present 22.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
12 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKILA 10.00 Present 0.00 Present 20.00 Presenl 15.00  Presenl Absent Absent 16.00 Presant FAIL FAIL F 7
13 SF0122059 URVASI KUMARLI SINGH 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 27.00 Presenl  14.00  Presenl 26.00 d Present 9.00 Present 101.00 Ok c
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(Projnya Paromita Kaushik , Guest Facuity, Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanlties)



Sr.
No.

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (GBCS)
SEMESTER: 3
Course Code: BL301.2

Enrolment Number Student Name

SM0122033 HRISHIKESH NATH
N JOYCE KARINGAI

SF0122035 e

SM0122062 ANSH ASATI

Nationa. .aw University and Judicial Acader_ 'Assam

Assignment
Status
30.00
25.00 Present
28.00 Present

5.00 Present

Attendance

10.00
8.00

8.00

2.00

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester
Course: The Financial System & Issues of Indian Economy

End Semester

Project Seminar L
Status Status Status Examination
40.00 20.00 60.00
Present 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00
Present 20,00 Present 16.00 Present 38.00
Present 29.00 Present 9.00 Present 45.00

Frirted On ; 05/01/2024

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Mid Semester

i TOTAL MARKS Grade
Status Examination Status Status
40.00 200.00
Present 26.00 Presen| 120.00 Ok B+
Present 32,00 Frasenl 142.00 Ok Al
Present 31.00 Prasenl 121.00 Ok B+
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Course Co-Ordinator Signature
, Department of Soclal Science and Humanities)

(Dipakshi Das, Ass!. Prof:
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 3
Course Code: BL301.3

Enrolment Number

SM012200t

SF0122003
SF0122008
SF0122009
SFO122011
SF0122015
SM0122016
SF0122017
SM0122022
SM0122023
SF0122025
SF0122027
SM0122029
SF0122030
SHI0122032
SF0122040
SMo122041
SFO122045
SFO122050
SF0122055
SF0122056
SM0 122060

Student Name

ABHIGYAN SINGH
CHOWDHURY

ABHIRUCHI KUMARI
ANANYA BEHERA
ANCHAL SINGH
APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY
BARNALI DAS
BASTAB BHUYAN
BEI_LONA BRAIIMA
DEBASISH HAZARIKA
DEVANSH MOHAN
DHUL! BISWASI
DRISTI KAKOTY
DUNALDSON SONOWAL
GEETA BASUMATARY
HARSHIT MISHRA
KRITISHA BORA
KUSHAAN SINGH
NIHARIKA DEURJ
SHABI SONAR
SUPREETI SINGH
TANUSHA BANG

V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ
»

Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s sibnsl ‘e .

Nationa. caw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam
Report Card

Assignment
30.00
20.00

21.00
24.00
21.00
18.00
23.00
16.00
21.00
24.00
19.00
21.00
23.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
20.00
22.00
17.00
25.00
25.00
21.00
16.00

Status

Present

Present
Present
Prasen|
Presant
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presant
Prasent
Presant
Present

Present

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Printeg On © 05/01/2024

Course: International Relations L-T-P-C:
. N End Semester Mid Semester
S Status H1eiet Status e Status Examination Status Examinati:n Status "TACA);Q; Status Eides
10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
4.00 Present  28.00 Present  8.00 Present 41.00 Present 24.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
6.00 Present  26.00 Present  9.00 Present 44.00 Present 27.00 Present 133.00 Ok A
8.00 Present 32.00 Present 19.00 Present 49,00 Presenl 34.00 Present 166.00 Ok 0]
2.00 Present 30.00 Present 19.00 Present 51.00 Present 35.00 Present 158.00 Ok A+
6.00 Present 2700 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Presant 32.00 Present 130.00 Ok A
8.00 Present 30.00 Present 14.00 Present 42,00 Rrasent 25.00 Present 142,00 Qk Ax
2.00 Present 29.00 Present 11.00 Present! 27.00 Presenl 17.00 Prasant 102.00 Ok (¥
6.00 Piesent 27.00 Present 9.00 Present 31.00 Present 28.00 Prasant 122.00 Ok B+
4.00 Present 25.00 Present 12.00 Present 36.00 Present 28.00 Prasent 129.00 Ok B+
2.00 Present 2500 Present 12,00  Present 47,00 Present 29,00 Present 134.00 Ok A
10.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 44.00 Present 25.00 Present 150.00 Ok A+
8.00 Preseni 31.00 Present 1800 Present 43.00 #Prasent 28.00 Presant 151.00 Ok Av
B.00 Present 29.00 Present 10.00 Present 46.00 Present 30.00 Present 144,00 Ok A
£.00 Present 30:00 Present 14.00 Prasant 45.00 Present 38.00 Present 155.00 Ok A+
8.00 Present 26,00 Presenl 11.00  Presant 42.00 Present 28.00 Present 188.00 Ok A
4.00 Present 27,00 Present 17.00 Present 43.00 Present 31.00 Present 142.00 Ok A
2.00 Present 25.00 Present 15.00 Present 46.00 Present 31.00 Present 141,00 Ok A+
2,00 Present 26,00 Present 13.00 Present 41.00 Present 29.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
10.00 Present 3100 Present 17.00 Present 47.00 Present 31.00 Present 161.00 Ok o]
4.00 Present 3600 Present 17.00  Presenl 43.00 Presenl 37.00 Present 162.00 Ok
2.00 Present 26.00 Present 1500 Present 46.00 Present 33.00 Present 143.00 Ok A
6.00 Present 16.00 Present 14,00  Present 40.00 Prasent 25.00 Present 117.00 Ok B
Page 1 of 1 Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Shangky Khongwar, Guesi Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and Humanities)



Nationa. .aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
= L. .
INIL [U[JIA]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester
Course Code: BL301.4 Course: History of India 1750 - 1950
Sr Assignmenl Atiendance Projec! Seminar
Nol Enrolment Number Student Name Status Slatus Status Siatus
' 30.00 10.00 4n.00 20,00
1 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 23.00 Presant 10,00 Presant 3500 Present  17.00  Present
2 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 24.00 Presant  17.00  Prasant
3 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 19.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 30,00 Present 13.00  Prezen]
4 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 2800 Present 14.50 Present
5 SFa122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 23.00 Presant 8.00 Present  33.00 Present 18.00  Present
5] SMD122049 RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA 24.00 Present 4.00 Prasent  28.00 Fresent 1650  Present
7 SMo122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 23.00 Presant 6.00 Present 31.00 Presgni  17.00  Present
l_?éblstrar/Assr. ReglsE{Acad;mic_s)’s s}f;lrl;l; o o Page 1of 1 1 .

End Semester
Examinalion

60.00
4550
32.50
33.00
34.00
41.00
29.00
40.50

Printed On : 05/D01/2024

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Mid Sc:me_ster TOTAL Grade
Status Examination Status MARKS Status
40.00 200,00
Prasent 32.00 Present 162.50 Ok o]
Present 30.00 Prasant 132.50 Ok A
Present 22,50 Pragant 123.50 Ok B
Present 26,50 Present 125.00 Ok B«
Present 32.50 Present 155.50 Ok A+
Present 22.00 Present 12350 Ok B+
Present 31.50 Present 149.00 Ok A+
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Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Upasana Devi, Guest Facuity, Department of Soclal Science and Humanities)



Nationa. caw University and Judicial Acaden., ‘Assam

] Report Card
S
INIL [ J A
Frinted On : 05/01/2024
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL301.5 Course: Sociology of Grime and Deviance L-T-P-C:
. . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
Asslgnment Attendance Project Seminar L o Grade
S;‘ Enroiment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status ~ Examination gy, Examination  gpa,,s MARKS  gpap0
' 30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 21,00 Present 6.00 Present i 30.00 Present 1500 Present 50.00 Present 34.00 Present 156.00 Ok A+
2 SMo122018 BIKIRAN GOGOI 18.00 Present 0.00 Present  27.00 Present 11.00 Presenl #\f a-llr:rn Absent Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
3 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 24.00 Present 0.00 Prosent  30.00 Present 1500 Frasent 40.00 Present 28.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
4 SFO122034 JINIYA BORO 22.00 Present 4.00 Frasent 35,00 Present 16.00 Present 45.00 Present 31.50 Present 153.50 Ok A
5 SFO122039 KAYMAT AZRA NAUSHIN 24.00 Prasaent 10.00 Fresenl  36.00 Present 17.00  Fresant 52.50 Present 33.00 Present 172.50 Ok 4]
6 SM122042 MAMNIKANTA MANKALA 21.00 Prazanl 2.00 Present  30.00 Present 12.00 Presan 36.00 Present 20.50 Presen! 121.50 Ok B+
7 SFo122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA 24.00 Prasant 4.00 Prasant 3000 Prasenl 15,00 Present 33.00 Present 23.00 Present 129.00 Ok B+
B SF0122054 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 2800 Presenl 1700  Presenl 54.00 Present 30.00 Prezan| 158.00 Ok A
9 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD Not Submitted  Not Submitted 2.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 12.00  Presepl 42.00 Present 33.00 Present 120.00 Ok B+
10 SM0122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Prasenl 1500 Presenl 39.50 Present 26.50 Present 133.00 Ok A

Foil 2 1 ,
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([ EXAMINATION |1
=3 |
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00urse_ C;-Ordlnator Slgnaru_re
(Preel! Priyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Depariment of Social Science and Humanitles)

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar Mmde_mics:l ‘s s}.gnn;t.ure Page 1 o_f1
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No.
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23
24

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 3
Course Code: BL302.1

Enrolment Number

SM0122001

SF0122003
SF0122004
SF0122008
SF0122011
SF0122015
SM01220186
SF0122017
SF0122020
SMo2ao22
SMO122023
SF0122025
SF0122027
SF0122030
SMO122030
SMO122033
SM0122038
SF0122039
SFo122040
SM0122041
SF0122045
SF0122047
SF0122050
SF0122055

Nationa: caw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

4

Printed

On 08012024

Course: Women's Writing L-T-P-C:
Assignment Attendance Project Seminar ngjﬁ:&i;‘:r héifa?n?:;is;ir I\;E\)EQ; Grade
Student Name Status Status Statlus Status Status Slatus Status
30.00 10.00 40,00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
A%:g\\;vADNH%IRN\?' ! 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 11.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 9.00 Presenl 100.00 Ok c
ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 20.00 Presant 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 11.00 Present 43.00 Present 27.00 Presenl 133.00 Dk i
ADITI KHANDELWAL 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 18.00 Present 16.00 Present 47.00 Present 27.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
ANANYA BEHERA 25,00 Present 4.00 Present 3200 FPresent  18.00  Plesant 52.00 Present 27.00 Present 158.00 Ok A+
APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 22.00 Prasanl 0.00 Present  29.00 Fresenl  19.00  Present 47 .00 Presenl 28.00 Presenl 145.00 Ok A+
BARNALI DAS 25.00 8.00 Present 32.00 Fresant  18.00  Present 45.00 Present 25.00 Present 151.00 Ok A
BASTAB BHUYAN 22.00 0.00 Present  28.00 Present 11,00 Present 38.00 Present 14.00 Present 113.00 Ok 8
BELLONA BRAHMA 24.00 Prasenl 8.00 Present 33.00 Frasenl 1500  Present 42.00 Presan! 28.00 Present 150.00 Ok At
DEBANGANA BORA 22,00 Present 0.00 Presenl 2500 Present  13.00  Present 46.00 Presant 24.00 Present 130.00 Ok A
DEBASISH HAZARIKA 22.00 Present 0.00 Present  29.00 Present 12,00  Presant 41,60 Presemt 16.00 Present 120.00 Ok B+
DEVANSH MOHAN 21.00 Present 0.00 Present  27.00 Present  13.00  Pressnl 48,00 Preseril 25.00 Present 135.00 Ok A
DHULI BISWASI 26.00 Presant 4.00 Present  30.00 Present 16.00  Presant 42.00 fPresent 24.00 Present 142.00 Ok L
DRISTIKAKOTY 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 16,00 Present 48.00 Present 25.00 Present 147.00 Ok As
GEETA BASUMATARY 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 15.00 Present 48.00 Preseil 29.00 Present 152.00 Ok A+
HARSHIT MISHRA 25.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 9.00 Presenl 39.00 Presenl 19.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
HRISHIKESH NATH 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 17.00 Present 1200 Present 34.00 Present 20.00 Present 105.00 Ok o
KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 23.00 Present §.00 Present 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 20,00 Present 133.00 Ok A
KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 24,00 Present 0.00 Present 3400 Present 16.00 Present 53.00 Preseril 29.00 Present 156.00 Ok A+
KRITISHA BORA 2500 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 53.00 Present 28.00 Present 154.00 Ok Ay
KUSHAAN SINGH 22.00 Presen 2.00 Present 23.00 Present 14.00 Present 40.00 Present 24.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
NIHARIKA DEURI 22.00 Rresent 0.00 Present 34.00 Present 11.00 Present 43.00 Present 28.00 Piesent 138.00 Ok A
PRATYASHA SAIKIA 27.00 Frasanl 2.00 Present 26.00 Presenl 14.00 Present 38.00 Present 21.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
SHABI SONAR 27.00 Present 10,00 Present 32.00 Present 1500 Present 53.00 Present 29.00 Present 166.00 Ok (o}
SIWHEETI SINGH 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 34.00 Present 19.00 Present 44.00 Present 27.00 Present 148.00 Ok A+
Page 1 0f 2 Course Co-Ordinator Signature

Reglistrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalTJre f D

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and Humanities)



25 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG 23.00 Prese.. 0.00 Presenl 25.00 Present 16.00 Present .00 Present 26.00 Piesent 139.00 Ok A

EXAMINATION ||
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Reglslrar/Asst. Regisirar (Academics)’s signalure Page 2 of 2 . Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure
(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and Humanities)



Nationa, caw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
Prirted Gn : 05/01/20624
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL302.2 Course: Development & Environmental Economics L-T-P-C:
A . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
Assignmenl Attendance Project Seminar - S Grade
SL‘ Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Slatus Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60,08 40.00 200,00
i SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 28,00 Prasent 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 1800 Present 44,00 Present 33.00 Present 171.00 Ok (0]
2 SF0122009 ANCHAL SINGH 26.00 Present 6.00 Present  38.00 Present (8.00 Present 53.00 Present 35.00 Present 176.00 Ok 0
3 SM0122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL 28.00 Presan 6.00 Pressnt 3300 Present 1600  Present 42,00 Present 35.00 Present 160.00 Ok
4 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPALR. S. 28.00 Presant 10.00 Present 3B8.00 Present 1B.00  Present 49.00 Present 37.00 Present 181.00 Ok
5 SF0122034 JINIYA BORO 26,00 Present 2.00 Present  33.00 Present 1600 Present 34.00 Present 28,00 Present 139.00 Ok
6 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD 25.00 Preseanl 0.00 Present 34,00  Present 1800  Present 47 .00 Present 38.00 Present 162.00 Ok o}
7 SM0122060 V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ 27.00 Presarnt 6.00 Presenl 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 45.00 Present 32.00 Prosent 160.00 Ok (o]
8 SM01220861 VIPLL CHANDRA RAI 28,00 Present 2.00 Present 38.00 Present 16.00 Present 41.00 Present 32.00 Presant 157.00 Ok As
F_T_ A >y .
Wocs N
{ ~<(|l-' \. T\
(1= EXAMINATION |7 ]
>
=\ SECTION /3
._\ A (J 7,
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Reglstrar/Asst. ReglslrarMcademll.wfslgnarure Page 1of 1 BN - Course cb-o_rdinalorSignalure

{Preeli Chakravarily, Guest Faculty, Depariment of Social Science and Humanitles)



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 3
Course Code: BL302.3

e
INIL [ULJ A
S;‘_ Enrolment Number
1 SF0122010
2 SF0122013
a SM0122018
SF0122019
3 SF0122021
6 SM0122028
7 SM0122028
8 SF0122035
9 SFO122036
10 SF0122037
11 SM12z2042
12 Sho122043
13 SF0122046
14 SFO122048
15 SM0122049
16 SM0122052
17 SM0122053
18 SF0122054
19 SF0122059
20 SM0122062
21 Sho122002
22 SF0122007

Regisrrar/A;l'. Reglstrz;r (Academics)'s si_gnarure

Fad: 1

Student Name

ANTABIKI YA GOGOI
ASHI PANDEY
BIKIRAN GOGOI
BORNAA BARUAH
DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY
DIBYARANJAN HALOI
DRON PARASHAR
JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI
JYOTISMITA BAISHYA
KABYASHREE KONWAR
MANIKANTA MANKALA
MAYUKH KASHYAP
PAYAL SHAH
PRIYANKA SINGH
RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA
SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA
SHASHWAT SHUKLA
SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY
URVASI| KUMARI! SINGH
ANSH ASATI
ABHINAV DAS
AMRITA KASHYAP

Nationa. .aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam
Report Card

Assignment

30.00
24.00
21.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
13.00
14,00
18.00
1500
23.00
15.00
18.00
22.00
28.00
18.00
24.00
16.00
27.00
22.00
16.00
18.00
25.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Preserﬁ
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presani
Presant
Prasant
Presont
Present
Prasant
Prasent

Praesant

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Global Political Issues

Attendance

10.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

Stalus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Presant
Prasam
Presant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presant
Presant
Piesent
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Project

40.00
27.00
26.00
25,00
25.00
24.00
21.00
22.00
25.00
27.00
21,00
21.00
24.00
27.00
31.00
Z7.00
30,00
28.00
31.00
25.00
23.00
20.00
28.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Present
Prasanl

Present

‘ Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Present

Page 10f 1

Seminar

20.00
16.00
14.00
9.00
12.00
16.00
10.00
B.0O
11.00
11.00
12.00
10.00
14.00
14.00
19.00
11.00
17.00
11.00
16.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
18.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Prasent
Presant
Prasant
Present
Prasant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

End Semester
Examination

60.00
48.00
45.00
30.00
48.00
47.00
29.00
38.00
43.00
44,00
35.00
31.00
43.00
45.00
51.00
41.00
48.00
33.00
49,00
27.00
48.00
34.00
52,00

Year: 2023-2024 SEL i
Programme: B.A., LL.B. [Honsi

L-T-P-C:

Status

Present
Present
Pressm
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Present
Present
Prasant
Presan|
Prasent
Prasen|
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Present
Prasen|

Present

Mid Semester
Examination

N

40.00
36.00
27.00
Absent
35.00
36.00
22.00
32,00
22,00
36.00
33.00
22.00
24.00
28.00
36.00
23.00
35.00
23.00
34.00
15.00
30.00
18.00
38.00

Status

Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL

MARKS Status Grade

200.00

185.00 ok A

133.00 Ok A

FAIL FAIL  F

148.00 ok Al

143.00 Ok A+

100.00 ok ¢ 3ﬁ_
114.00 Ok B

126.00 Ok Bs

143.00 Ok A+

128.00 Ok B

101.00 Ok ¢

123.00 Ok  Bs

143,00 Ok A+

169.00 Ok o)

120.00 Ok B+

154.00 Ok A+

111.00 Ok B

161.00 Ok o

100.00 Ok ‘_z}
127.00 Ok  Bs

100,00 Ok o ﬂ
169.00 ok o

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Sclence and Humanitles)



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 3
Course Code: BL303.4

3:;'. Enrolment Number
1 SM0122001
2 SF0122003
3 SF0122004
4 SF0122009
5 SF0122010
6 SF0122013
7 SF0122017
8 5M0122018
9 SF0122019
10 SF0122020
11 SF0122021
12 SM0122023
13 SM0122026
14 SF0122027
15 SM0122028
16 SF0122031
17 Si0122032
18 SF0122034
19 SF0122035
20 SF0122039
21 SF0122040
22 SM0122041
23 SM0122042
24 SF0122047

Student Name

ABHIGYAN SINGH CHOWDHURY

ABHIRUCHI KUMARI
ADITI KHANDELWAL
ANCHAL SINGH
ANTABIKHYA GOGOI
ASHI PANDEY
BELLONA BRAHMA
BIKIRAN GOGOI
BORNAA BARUAH
DEBANGANA BORA
DEBARAT| CHATTOPADHYAY
DEVANSH MOHAN
DIBYARANJAN HALOI
DRISTI KAKOTY
DRON PARASHAR
GOPIKA GOPALR. 8.
HARSHIT MISHRA
JINIYA BORO
JOYCE KARINGAI RONGME
KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN
KRITISHA BORA
KUSHAAN SINGH
MANIKANTA MANKALA
PRETYASHA SAIKIA

»

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

®

Nationa: caw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Assignment

30.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
23.00
27.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
24.00
27.00
25,00
27.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
26.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prosemt
Prasanl
Presanl
Prasent
Presenl
Presanl

Prasent

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2022 baltch - Odd Semester
Course: History of Modern Europe 1780 - 1919

Altendance

10.00
0.00
4.00
8.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
8.00
§.00
4.00
0.00
4.00

Status

Present
Prosent
Prasani
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Prasent
Pressnt
Prasont
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Project

Status
40.00
26,50 Present
35.50 Present
3450 Presenl
3400 Present
3450 Present
30.50 Present
36.00 Present
25.00 Present
33.00 Present
3450 Present
33.50 Present
34.00 Present
21.00 Presenl
35.00 Present
3450 Present
3450 Present
32.50 Present
3300 Present
3250 Present
36,00 Presenl
36,50 Present
35,00 Prasenl
2950  Presant
3000 Presant

Page 1 0f 2

Seminar

20.00
14.00
18.00
17.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
15.50
18.50
16.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
17.50
13.50
17.00
16.50
15.00
1600
17.00
18.50
16:00
16.00
17.50

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Preseni
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

End Semester
Examination

60.00
54.00
53.50
51.50
56.00
52.50
48.00
44.50
44.50
52.50
49,50
52.00
55.00
27.00
52.00
48.00
53.00
51.00
3800
50,50
52.50
43,00
51.50
42.00
32.50

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-G:

Status

Present
Present
Prasent
Prasan|
Present
Present
Preseiit
Prasent
Prasent
Presanl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Prassnl
Presan|
Present
Present
Present

Present

Mid Semester

Examination

3.

40.00
38,00
34.50
34.00
35,00
35.50
30.50
33.50
2550
34.00
29,50
35,00
35.50
22,00
31,50
2750
36.50
36,00
29.00
34.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

" Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Praseil
Present
Present
Present
Present .
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
155.50
172.50
172.50
172.50
170.00
155.50
158.00
133.50
167.00
158.00
168,50
172.00
109.00
167.00
148.50
174.00
161.00
145.00
165,00
177.00
169.50
169.00
145.00
141,50

o On : B5/01/2024

Grade
Status
Ok As
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok Ar
Ok A+
Ok A
Ok (o]
Ok At
Ok 0
Ok (o}
Ok c
Ok o}
Ok A
Ok
0Ok
Ok A+
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok o}
Ok A
Ok As

Eaurse Co-Ordinator Signature

Alish Aijaja, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and

Humanities)



25 SF0122054 SHREYAS) CHAKRABORTY
26 SF0122055 SUPREETI SINGH

27 8F0122056 TANUSHA BANG

28 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD

29 SM0122060 V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ
30 SM0122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI

26.00
28.00
27.00
25.00
28.00
27,00

Registrar/Asst. Regisirar (Academics)'s signalure

D

Preserit 2.00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Present ~ 094.50 Preseril 36.00 Present 169.50 Ok 0
Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Present 53.50 Presenl 36.00 Present 175.50 Ok
Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 19.00 Present 48.00 Prasent 33.00 Present: 160.00 Ok
Present 0.00 Present 34.00 Present 18.00 Present 52.50 Presenl 34.50 Present 164.00 Ok
Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 17.00 Present 49.50 Presen 33.50 Present 162.00 Ok 8]
Present 2.00 Present 3150 Present 16.50 Present 46.50 Present 31.50 Present 155.00 Ok Ay
. AN
NEW
EXAMINATION )+ ‘]]
SECTION /&
/.53,
/’
Page 2 of 2 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

Allsh Aijaja, Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Sclence and
Humanitles)

q



Nationa, Law University and Judicial Acadeny Assam

Report Card
Printed On . G5/81/2624
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL303.5 Course: Social Stratification and Inequality L-T-P-C:
R . E End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
3;'. Enrolment Number Student Name SeSgER Status St Status . Status B Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 18.50 Present Absent Absent 24,00 Presant 11.00 Present FAIL FAlL F
2 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 27.00 Present 6.00 Pragsent 39.00 Present 1950  Present 55.00 Presant 38.50 Presan| 185.00 Ok Q
3 SFO122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 27.00 Present 8.00 Presenl 3750 Present 1850  Preseni 54.50 Present 39.50 Prasent 185.00 Ok (6]
4 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 26.00 Present 8.00 Fresent 3550 Present 19.00 Present 52.00 Present 32.50 Present 173.00 Ok
5 SFo122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.50 Present 16.50  Present 28.00 Presant 29.00 Presanl 131.00 Ok
3 SF0122015 BARNALI DAS 2450 Present 10.00 Present 33.00 Present 1650  Fresent 53.50 Present 27.80 Present 165.00 Ok
7 SM0122016 BASTAB BHUYAN 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 13.00 Presant 27.00 Prasont 18.00 Prasent 112,00 Ok
8 SM0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 23.50 Present 4.00 Present 21.50 Present 17.00  Piesent 48.00 Present 28,50 Present 143.50 Ok A+
9 SF0122025 DHUL.| BISWASH 24.50 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Pressnt 50.50 Present 24.50 Present 159.50 Ok At
10 SM0122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Present 13.00 Presenl 45.50 Present 18.00 Present 138.50 Ok
11 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 25.50 Present 8.00 Present 3700 Presenl 1550  Presen! 54.50 Present 30.50 Present 171.00 Ok 0]
12 SM0122033 HRISHIKESH NATH 7.00 Prosgnt 2.00 Present 2500 Present 13.00 Present 15,50 ; Present 16.00 Present FAILL FAlL F
13 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 27.00 Presanl 10.00 Presenl 3850 Presenl 1750  Present 57.00 Present 37.00 Present 187.00 Ok o]
14 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 25.00 Presant 6.00 Present 21.00 PFresent 17.00  Presenl 47.50 Present 3B.50 Present 155.00 Ok A
15 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 22,00 Presant 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 11.00 Present 40.00 Present 21.50 Present 129.50 Ok B+
16 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 14.00 Preseni 37.00 Present 16.00 Present 120.00 Ok B
17 SF012204S NIHARIKA DEURI 24,50 Presant 2.00 Present 33.50 Present 1650  Present 48.50 Present 21.50 Present 146.50 Ok A+
18 SF0122046 PAYAL SHAH 22.50 Present £2.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 46.50 Prasanl 31.50 Present 154.50 Ok A
19 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 26.50 Present 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 18.00 Present 54.50 Presant 31.50 Present 174.50 Ok 0O
20 SM0122049 RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA 23.50 Present 2,00 Presenl 29.50 Present 16.50 Present 47.00 Prissant 25.50 Present 144.00 Ok As
21 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR 26.50 Present 10.00 Present 3750 Presemi 1750  Present 54.00 Prasant 36.50 Present 182.00 Ok O
22 5M0122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 25.50 Present 4.00 Present 36:50 Prasenl 1750  Present 54.00 Present 33.00 Present 170.50 Ok (o]
23 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 24.50 Preseni 0.00 Present 3100 Presenl 13,00  Present 47.00 Presant 21.50 Present 137.00 Ok A
24 SF0122059 URYAS| KUMARI SINGH 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 24.00 Present 13.00 Present 25.50 Presant 4.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
’. L 4
Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s :Igrram— A - Page 10f 2 S ToursE-Ordinalor Signature

(Navarupa Bhuyan, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and Humanitles)



25 SM0122062 ANSH ASATI 22.50 Press.« 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Piesent U.50 Prasem 16.00 Present 124.00 Ok A4

Faid ¢ 3

Registrar/Asst. Reglsirar (Academics)'s signature Page 2 of 2 Course Co-Ordlinator Slgnafuré
(Navarupa Bhuyan, Guesr‘ Faculity, Department of Social Sclence and Humanilles)



#N Nationa. ..aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam
z! - A zq Report Card
&
INIL IULJTA)
Module: BA, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL304 Course: Constitutional Law of India - |l L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Aitendance Project Seminar Eg:a:::]:ns;:r héi)?a?nei?;is;ir J‘ggﬁé Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Stalus Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SM0122001 ABHIGYAN SINGH CHOWDHURY 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Present 32.00 Present 13.00 Prasent 114.00 Ok B
2 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS Absent Absent 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 13.00 Presenl Absent Absent 5.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
3 SF0122003 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 25.00 Present 4.00 Presenl 3200 Present 16.00  Present 36.00 Ptesent 23.00 Present 136.00 Ok A
4 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00 Present 36.00 Present 23.00 Prazent 128.00 Ok B
5 8F0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Present 27.00 Present 135.00 Ok A
6 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 1600 Present 37.00 Present 3250 Present 144.50 Ok A+
7 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 36.00 Present 24.00 Fresent 141,00 Ok A
8 SF0122008 ANCHAL SINGH 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Presenl 35.00 Present 35.00 Presenl 138.00 Ok A
9 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGO! 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500  Present 34.00 Present 29.00 Present 133.00 Ok A
10 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 24,00 Prasent 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 1500  [Frasent 31.00 Present 25.00 Present 126.00 Ok B+
11 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 2800 Prasen 14.00  Present 29.00 Present 19.00 Present 113.00 Ok B
12 80122015 BARNALIDAS 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 3300 Present 1600  Presenl 29.00 ; Present 15.00 Present 126.00 Ok 8+
13 SM0122016 BASTAB BHUYAN 24,00 Present 0.00 Present 3200 Presenl  16.00  Presen| 21.00 Present 7.00 Present 100.00 Ok
14 SF0122017 BELLLONA BRAHMA 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 230000 Preseit 1500  Present 27.00 Present 12.00 Present 109.00 Ok c
15 SM0122018 BIKIRAN GOGOI 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00 Presenl Absent Absent Absent Absenl FAIL FAIL F
16 SF0122019 BORNAA BARUAH 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Presenl 15.00 Present 33.00 Present 29.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
17 SF0122020 NEBANGANA BORA 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 2800 Present 14.00 Present 34.00 Present 13.00 Present 115.00 Ok B
18 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 23.06 Presenl 0.00 Present 3000 Present 1500 Present Absent Absent 16.00 Presenl FAIL FAIL F
19 SMo122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00 Present 28.00 Present 12.00 Present 105.00 Ok c
20 5M0122023 DEVANSH MOHAN 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 1600 Present 34.00 Present 14.00 Present 119.00 Ok B
21 SF0122025 DHUL! BISWASI 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Present 33.00 Present 19.00 Presanl 130.00 Ok A
22 SM0122028 DIBYARANJAN HALOI Absent Absent 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 14.00 Presenl Absanl Absent 5.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
23 SFO122027 DRISTI KAKOTY 25.00 Present 4,00 Present 3000 Present 1500 Present J2.00 Presant 17.00 Present 123.00 Ok B4
24 SM0122028 DRON PARASHAR 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Presenl 14.00 Present Absenl Absant 18.00 Present FAIL FAIL =
- L J
’

Registrar/Asst. Reglisirar (Academics)'s s_lg;alureI / Page 1 of 2 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Himangshu Ranjan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



25 SMO122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL
26 SFO122030 GEETA BASUMATARY
27 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPALR. S.

28 SMOD122032 HARSHIT MISHRA

29 SMD122033 HRISHIKESH NATH

30 SFO122034 JINIYA BORO

31 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI
32 SFD122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA
33 SFM22037 KABYASHREE KONWAR
34 SM0 122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI
35 SF0122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN
36 SF0122040 KRITISHA BORA

37 SM0122041 KUSHAAN SINGH

38 SM0122042, MANIKANTA MANKALA
39 SMO122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP

40 SF0122045 NIHARIKA DEURI

41 SF0122046 PAYAL SHAH

42 SF0122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA

43 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH

44 SMO122049 RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA
45 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR

46 SMi 122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA
47 SHASHWAT SHUKLA

48 SF0122054 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY
49 SF0122055 SUPREETI SINGH

50 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG

51 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD

h2 SF0122059 URVASI KUMARI SINGH
53 SM0122060 V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ
54 SM0122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI

55 3M0122062 ANSH ASATI

Fail ¢ 1

25.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
Absent
25.00
24.00
25.00
24,00
24,00
25.00
24.00
Absenl
23.00
2500

25.00

Pl ]
Prezant
Presanl
Presanl
Abisenl
Prasan!
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
200
0.00
0.00

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

28.00 Present
30.00 Present
32.00 Present
28.00 Present
30.00 Present
32.00 Present
30.00 Present
34.00 Present
28.00 Present
30.00 Present
34.00 Present
30.00 Present
30.00 Fresent
28.00 Presant
30.00 Presant
30,00 Present
2800 Present
3000 Presenl
30,00 Present
30.00 Present
32.00 Present
30.00 Present
32.00 Present
32.00 Present
32.00 Present
32.00 Present
28.00 Present
28.00 Present
3200 Present
30.00 Present
26.00 Present
Page 2 of 2

14,00
15.00
16.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
17.00
14,00
15.00
17.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
15,00
15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
16.00
15.00

1300

Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Prasent
Present
Prasent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Present
Present
Presenl
Prasant
Present
Present
Present

Present

_Present

s2.00
34,00
41.00
43.00
18.00
31.00
33.00
37.00
34,00
23.00
35.00
27.00
35.00
Absent
31.00
31.00
34.00
24.00
40.00
18.00
38.00
40.00
Absenl
42.00
34.00
Absent
38.00
16,00
39.00
31.00
Absent

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Present

Presant

Prasanl

Prasant
Absent
Present
Prosent
Prasent
Prasent
Fresent
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present

Absent

5.00
15.00
32.00
28.00

9.00

12.00
14.00
19.00
12.00
10.00
23.00
13.00
28.00
12.00
23,00
24,00
21.00

6.00
27.00
19.00
26.00
31.00
12.00
28.00
31.00
22.00
26.00

9.00
16.00
12.00
17.00

Present
Present
Preseril
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Rresent
Prasent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Fresent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

110.00
123.00
148.00
137.00
FAIL
116.00
116.00
140.00
114.00
104.00
140 00
109.00
10800
FAll
124,00
125.00
127.00
100.00
139.00
106.00
147.00
141.00
FAIL
142.00
136.00
FAIL
129.00
FAIL
129.00
112,00
FAIL

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Cik
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
FAIL
Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
FAIL

B+

A+

-

A+
Ax

At

B+

B

F

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Himangshu Ranjan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



Nationa. _aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL305 Course: Administrative Law L-T-P-C:
'?;. Err\]::]n;::t Student Name Assignment Slatus Attendance Status Project Status Seminar Status Eg’?a:ﬁ:;iis"t:r Status hglfa?“ei’r?;is‘:ir Status Jﬁ;ﬁlé Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200C.00
1 SM0122001 A%:ngNHﬁg‘slvl 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 16.00  Present Absent Absent 28.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
2 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS Absent Absent 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00  Present 7.00 Present 20.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
3 SF0122003 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 16,00 Present 40.00 Present 31.50 Present 142.50 Ok As
4 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 27.00 Present 1500  Present 42.00 Present 32.00 Present 14400 Ok A+
5 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 30,00 Presant 15.00  Present 46,00 Present 33.50 Present 154.50 Ok A+
6 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 17.00°  Present 42.00 Present 32.50 Present 1563.50 Ok As
7 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 28.00 Present 2,00 Prasant 30.00 Present 17.00  Present 39.00 Present 33.50 Present 149.50 Ok As
8 SF0122009 ANCIHAL SINGH 28,00 Present 0.00 Presant 24.00 Present 17.00  Present 40,00 Present 32,50 Present 146.50 Ok A
] SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00  Present 35.00 Present 33.50 Present 141.50 Ok e
10 SFo122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 20.00 Presenl 0.00 Prasant 29,00 Present 16.00  Presenl 21,00 Present 31.00 Present 117.00 Ok B
1 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 24.00 Presant 2,00 Presant 24,00 Present 16.00  Present 31.00 Present 30.50 Present 127.50 Ok B+
12 SF0122015 BARNALIDAS 25,00 Present 6.00 Praseint 20.00 Present 16.00  Present 3400 '/ Present 31.00 Present 141.00 Ok A+
13 SM0122016 BASTAR BHUYAN 25,00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 16.00  Present 21.00 Present 27.00 Present 117.00 Ok B
14 SF0122017 BELLONA BRAHMA 27.00 Presanl 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 15.00  Present 30.00 Present 28.00 Present 127.00 Ok B+
15 SM0122018 BIKIRAN GOGOI 24,00 Prasent 0.00 Present 24,00 Present 156.00 Present Absent Absent Absenl Absenl FAIL FAIL F
16 SF0122019 BORNAA BARUAH 25.00 Prasent 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 39.00 Present 32.00 Prasant 143.00 Ok As
17 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 27.00 Presant 0.00 Present 28,00 Present 17.00  Present 36.00 Present 29.50 Prasaril 137.50 Ok A
18 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 25.00 Presant 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 18.00  Present 50.00 Present 34.00 Preseant 153.00 Ok A
19 SM0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 22,00 Prasent 0.00 Present 23.00 Present 18.00  Present 28.00 Present 25.00 Priasant 115.00 Ok B
20 SM0122023 DEVANSH MOHAN 22.00 Present 2.00 Presenl 25.00 Presenl 18.00  Present 47.00 Present 3400 Prasent 148.00 Ok A+
21 SF0122025 DHULI BISWASI 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00  Present 46,00 Present 31.50 Presant 152,50 Ok A+
22 8M0122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 16.00 Presen| 0.00 Present 22.00 Present 16.00  Present Absent Absent 16.00 Prasent FAIL FAIL F
23 SF0122027 DRIST| KAKOTY 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Presant 1500 Present 40.00 Present 31.00 Present 139,00 Ok A
24 SM0122028 DRON FARASHAR 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 24,00 Present 11.00  Present Absent Absent 3050 Present Fall Fall, F
.
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25 SMO122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL 23.00 Present 00 Present 28.00 Present 15.00 Preseni 37.00 Present 29.00 Present 138.00 Ok A

26 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 26.00 Present 15.00  Present 38.00 Present 31.00 Present 141.00 Ok A
27 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPAL R. S. 27.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 28.00 Present 18.00  Present 41.00 Present 34.00 Presant 154.00 Ok Ay
28 SM1220a2 HARSHIT MISHRA 23.00 Presant 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 15.00 Presenl 42.00 Present 29.00 Presani 141.00 Ok A
29 SM0122033 HRISHIKESH NATH 21.00 Preseant 0.00 Prasent 27.00 Fresent 15.00 Presant 26.00 Present 23.00 Present 112.00 Ok B
30 SF0122034 JINIYA BORO 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00  Present 34.00 Present 27.50 13250 Ok A
31 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGAI RONGME! 26.00 Presant 0.00 Present 19.00 Present 15.00  Present Absent Absent 31.00 FAIL FAIL F
32 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 27.00 Prasent 5.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 41.00 Present 29.50 Present 153.50 Ok A+
33 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 25.00 Presanl 16.00  Present 42.00 Present 26.00 Present 138.00 Ok A
34 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30,00 Presant 17.00  Present 30.00 Present 28.00 Prasant 128.00 Ok B+
35 SF0122039 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Present 51.00 Prasent 25.00 Present 159.00 Ok A+
36 SF0122040 KRITESHA BORA 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 17.00  Present 33.00 Prasent 29.50 Piesent 132.50 Ok A
37 SM0122041 KUSHAAN SINGH 23.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 23.00 Presenl 17.00  Present 43.00 Present 28.00 Presen| 134.00 Ok A
38 SMn122042 MANIKANTA MANKALA 23.00 Presant 0.00 Prasunt 24.00 Present 18.00  Present Absent Absent 23.00 Presant FAIL FAIL f
39 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAFP 23.00 Present 0.00 Ptazent 19.00 Present 18.00  Present Absent Absent 29.00 Presenl FAIL FAIL F
40 SF0122045 NIHARIKA DEURI 25.00 Present 0.00 Prasent 28.00 Present 18.00  Present 29.00 Present 25.00 Prasenl 126.00 Ok B+
41 SFO122046 PAYAL SHAH 26.00 Presant 000 Presant 27.00 Presam 18.00  Praseni 43.00 Present 27.00 Present 141.00 Ok At
42 SFO0122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA 27.00 Present 0.00 Presen 27.00 Pressm, 16.00  Presenl 23.00 Present 20.50 Present 113.50 Ok B
43 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 28.00 Present 2.00 Prasant 32.00 Presant 19.00  Present 48.00 Present 33.00 Prasent 162.00 Ok a
44 SM0122048 RA%?S\({;\TJ%FAA K 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 18.00  Piesent Absent Absent 24.00 Present FAIL FAIL (8
45 SF0122050 SHABI SONAR 24,00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Present 19.00  Present 46.00 Present 31.00 Present 159.00 Qk A
46 SM0122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 18.00  Present 42.00 Present 28.50 Present 141.50 Ok At
47 ShMO122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 17.00  Present Absent ! Absent 23.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
48 SFO122054 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 15.00  Present 40.00 Preseit 34.00 Present 142.00 Ok L
49 SF0122055 SUPREETI SINGH 26.00 Present 2.00 Prasan| 31.00 Present 18.00  Present 41.00 Present 32.00 Presenl 150.00 Ok At
50 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG 20.00 Present 0.00 Prasent 25.00 Present 18.00  Present Absent Abiseril 31.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
51 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD 27.00 Present 0.00 Prasent Not Submitted  Not Submitted 18.00  Present Absent Absent 34.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
52 SF0122059 URVAS| KUMARI! SINGH 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 16.00  Present 17.00 Present 16.00 Presenl 100.00 Ok c
53 SM0122060 V.NITEESH BHARADWAJ 24.00 Present 4.00 Prasan| 28.00 Present 16.00  Prager 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 144.00 Ok A
54 SMO 122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 18.00  PFresent 25.00 Present 16.00 Present 116.00 Ok B
55 SMO122062 ANSH ASATI 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 22.00 Present 16.00 Presenl __—fAkbsanl Absent 28.00 Prasent FAIL FAIL F
VN
Fade 13 . Py
L J
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Nationa, —aw University and Judicial Acaden.y Assam
Report Card

INILTULIA]
8 On 1 B5/
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester . Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL306 Course: Law of Crimes: Penal Code L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Allendance Project Seminar Eé‘:aiel::::z:zf I\Iéi;iaieinm;is;ir Jg;ﬁ; Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Stalus Stalus Slatus Status Status Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60,00 40.00 200,00
1 SM0122001 ABHIGYAN SINGH CHOWDHURY 20.00 Present B.00 Presenl 30,00 Presant  16.00  Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 152.00 Ok A
2 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00  Present 46.00 Present 32.00 Present 142.00 Ok Ak
3 SF(122003 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 17.00 Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 17.00 Presenl 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 152.00 Ok A+
4 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 21.00 Present 8.00 Present 32,00 Present 1B.00  Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 159.00 Ok A
5 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY 22,00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 19.00 Present 52.00 Present 36.00 Present 169.00 Ok
6 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 32,00 Present 18.00 Present 52.00 Present 33.00 Present 165.00 Ok
7 SF0122008 ANANYA BEHERA 25.00 Prese.nl 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 19,00 Present 48.00 Present 36.00 Present 176.00 Ok
8 SF0122009 ANCHAL SINGH 17.00 Present 8.00 Present 32,00 PFresenl 16,00  Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 157.00 Ok A
9 SF0122010 ANTABIKHYA GOGOI 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 152.00 Ok A+
10 SFo122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY 17.00 Present 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Presemt 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 147.00 Ok A+
1 SFR122013 ASHI PANDEY 21,00 Present 8.00 Present 3200 Present 16.00 Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 161.00 Ok o]
12 SF0122015 BARNALI DAS 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 32,00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 " Present 32.00 Presenrt 161.00 Ok 0]
13 SMO122016 BASTAB BHUYAN 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 3200 Present 16.00 Present 39.00 Present 20,00 Present 139.00 Ok
14 SF22017 BELLONA BRAHMA 15.00 Present 10.00 Present 32,00 Present 16.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 153,00 Ok As
15 SM0122018 BIKIRAN GOGOI 15.00 Present 0.00 Pragsanl 26,00 Present 10.00  Present 52.00 Present 24.00 Present 127.00 Ok B+
16 8F0122019 BORNAA BARIJAH 17.00 Present 2.00 Presant  32.00 Present 12.00  Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 154.00 Ok At
17 SF0122020 DEBANGANA BORA 20.00 Present 4.00 Prasent  32.00 Present 16.00 Present 48,00 Present 32.00 Present 152.00 Ok A+
18 SF0122021 DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 25,00 Presant 4.00 Presenl  40.00 Present  18.00  Present 48.00 Present 34.00 Present 169.00 Ok o]
19 SM0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 21.00 Prasent 8.00 Present 32.00 Prasent 16.00  Present 48.00 Present 29.00 Present 154.00 Ok A+
20 SM0122023 DEVANSH MOHAN 20,00 Presimt 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 52.00 Present 33.00 Present 157.00 Ok A+
21 SF0122025 DHUL! BISWASI 20.00 Presant 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00  Present 48.00 Present 32,00 Present 160.00 Ok o
22 S5M0122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 15.00 Prasont 0.00 Present 32,00 Present 16.00 Present 44.000 Present 24.00 Present 131.00 Ok A
23 SFo122027 DRISTI KAKOTY 21.00 Presant 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 18.00 Present 52.00 Present 33.00 Present 174.00 Ok o}
24 SMO122028 DRON PARASHAR 17.00 Presant 200 Present 26.00 Present 16.00  Present 48,00 Present 28.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
:- L
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25 SM0122029 DUNALDSON SONOWAL. 20.00 Pre. .t 10.00 Present 3200 Present 1600 Present +41.00 Present 32.00 Present 151.00 Ok A+

26 SF0122030 GEETA BASUMATARY 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 17.00 Presenl 36.00 Presant 33.00 Present 146.00 Ok A+
27 SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPALR. S. 17.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 19.00 Present 53.00 Prasent 36.00 Present 167.00 Ok o]
28 SMO122032 HARSHIT MISHRA 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 137.00 Ok

29 SMD122033 HRISHIKESH NATH 15.00 Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 1500 Present 48.00 Present 15.00 Present 127.00 Ok B+
an SF0122034 JINIYA BORO 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 52.00 Present a4.00 Presen 164.00 Ok o]
31 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGAI RONGMEI 21.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 1700  Present Absent Absent 33.00 Present 111.00 Ok

32 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 3200 Present  18.00  Present 52.00 Prasanl 35.00 Present 167.00 Ok o]
33 SFO122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 21.00 Present 10.00 Preseni 300 Present 16.00  Present 52.00 Preseant 26.00 Present 157.00 Ok A
34 SMa122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 20,00 Present 6.00 Present 32,00 Present  18.00  Present 20.00 Piesent 12.00 Present 108.00 Ok

35 SF0122038 KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 3200 Fresant 1800  Present 52.00 Present 30.00 Present 162.00 Ok 6]
36 SF0122040 KRITISHA BORA 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.00 Present  18.00  Present 52.00 Present 28.00 Present 154.00 Ok A+
37 SMD 122041 KUSHAAN SINGH 2000 Present 6.00 Present 39.00 Present 19.00  Present 52.00 Prasant 33.00 Present 169.00 Ok o]
38 SMo 122042 MANIKANTA MANKALA 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 3200 Present 17.00 Present 44.00 Prasent 27.00 Present 141.00 Ok A+
39 SMOD 122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 1B.00 Present 49.00 Prasent 26.00 Present 143.00 Ok A+
40 SF0122045 NiHARIKA DEURI 17.00 Present 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00  Present 41.00 Present 36.00 Present 150.00 Ok A+
41 SF0122046 PAYAL SHAH 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 3200 Present 18.00 Present 52.00 Present 27.00 Present 158.00 Ok Ar
42 SF0122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA 17.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 52.00 Prasant 32,00 Presant 161.00 Ok o]
43 SF0122048 PRIYANKA SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 19.00 Present 54.00 Prasant 33.00 Prasant 181.00 Ok o]
44 SM0122049 RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 16.00 Present 34.00 Present 28.00 Present 121.00 Ok B+
45 SF0122060 SHABI SONAR 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 3200 Present 18.00 Present 52.00 Present 31,00 Present 163.00 Ok ]
46 SM0122052 SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 15.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 17.00 Present 52.00 Present 35.00 Present 159,00 Ok A+
47 SM0122053 SHASHWAT SHUKLA 15.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 32.00 Present 1700 Prasent 34.00 » Present 15.00 Present 113.00 Ok B
48 SF0122054 SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 19.00  Prasent 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 178.00 Ok 6]
49 8F0122055 SUPREETI SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Presenl 40.00 Present 19.00  Presanl 53.00 Present 36.00 Present 183.00 Ok o}
50 SF0122056 TANUSHA BANG 17.00 Present 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00  Present 52.00 Present 31.00 Present 156.00 Ok A
51 SM0122058 TUSHAR AZAD 15.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent Absent  Absani Absent Absant 33.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
52 SF0122059 URVASI KUMARI SINGH 20.00 Present 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Present 31.00 Prizenl 18.00 Present 125.00 Ok B+
53 SM0122060 V_NITEESH BHARADWAJ 15.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 1500  Prasanl 52.00 Prasenl 24.00 Present 148.00 Ok Al
54 SM0122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RA| 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 18.00 Presant 52.00 Present 27.00 Present 159.00 Ok At
85 SM0122062 ANSH ASATI 15.00 Present 0.00 Present 2600 Present 1000  Presanl 52.00 Prasent 32.00 Present 135.00 Ok A

T TR
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Brinted On  D3/01/2024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 3 Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL307-A Course: Emotional Intelligence for Personal & Professional Wellbeing  L-T-P-C:

(MDC)
Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Grade
Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00

1 SF0122004 ADITI KHANDELWAL 22.00 Present 18.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
2 SF0122007 AMRITA KASHYAP 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44.00 Ok P
3 SF0122009 ANCHAL SINGH 25.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
4 SF0122011 APEKSHAA CHOUDHURY Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
5 SF0122013 ASHI PANDEY 25.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
6 SF0122015 BARNALI DAS 27.00 Present 19.00 Preseit 46.00 Ok P
7 SFo122019 BORNAA BARUAH 24.00 Present 17.00 Present 41.00 Ok P
8 SM0122022 DEBASISH HAZARIKA 27.00 Present 18.00 Present 45.00 Ok p
9 SF0122025 DHULI BISWAS! 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 47.00 Ok P
10 SM0122026 DIBYARANJAN HALOI 23.00 Present 17.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
i SF0122031 GOPIKA GOPALR. S. 28,00 Present 19.00 Present 47.00 Ok P
12 SF0122035 JOYCE KARINGA| RONGME| 25.00 Present 18.00 ’ Present 43.00 Ok F
13 SF0122036 JYOTISMITA BAISHYA 25.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
14 SF0122037 KABYASHREE KONWAR 26.00 Present 19.00 Present 45.00 Ok P
15 SM0122038 KAUSHIK SWARGIARI 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44,00 Ok P
16 SF0122040) KRITISHA BORA 28,00 FPresant 19.00 Present 47.00 Ck P
17 SM0122043 MAYUKH KASHYAP 25.00 Present 17.00 Present 42.00 Ok P
18 SFO122047 PRATYASHA SAIKIA 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 47.00 Ok P
19 SFO122050 SHAB| SONAR 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 47.00 Ok P
20 SM0122060 V. NITEESH BHARADWAJ 25.00 Proserit 17.00 Present 42.00 Ok P
21 SM0122061 VIPUL CHANDRA RAI 28.00 Presenl 138.00 Present 47,00 Ok P
22 SM0122002 ABHINAV DAS Absent Absant Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
23 SF0122006 ADREEJA CHOUDHURY Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
24 SMo12g016 BASTAB BHUYAN Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL FAIL F
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25
26
27
28
29

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

SM0122018
SF0122034
SM0122042
SF0122056
SF0122054

Fail ¢ 9

BIKIRAN GOGOI
JINIYA BOROD
MANIKANTA MANKALA
TANUSHA BANG
SHREYAS| CHAKRABORTY

7

Absent Absent Abbe

Absent Absent Absent

Absent Absent Absent

Absent Absent Absent

Absent Absent Absent
Page 2 of 2

Absent FAIL
Absent FAIL
Absent FAIL
Absent FAIL
Absent FAIL

A\

\

1= EXAMINATION | )
¢\ "SECTION /¢

A
\
\

FAIL F
FAIL F
FAIL F
FAIL F
FAIL F

Course_Co-OrJInalor Signature

Pr

(Ankur Madhla, A

, Department of Law)



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 3
Course Code: BL307-B

Sr. No. Enrolment Number
1 SM0122053
2 SMo122001
3 SF0122003
4 SF0122008
5 SF0122010
6 SF0122017
7 SF0122020
8 SF0122021
9 SF0122027
0 SM0122029
11 SF0122030
12 SM0122033
13 SF0122039
14 SM0122041
15 S5F0122045
16 SF0122046
17 SF0122048
18 SM0122048
19 SMD122082

20 SF0122055
21 SM0122058
22 SF0122059
23 SM0122023
24 SM0122032
25 SMo1 2&023

\ -

Registrar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s 5| -nﬁur{)
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Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-Decomber:REGULAR
Section: 2022 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Introduction to Copyright: A Practical Approach (MDC)

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Project Viva & Presentatiion TOTAL MARKS

Student Name Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
SHASHWAT SHUKLA 20.00 Present 16.00 Present 36.00
ABHIGYAN SINGH CHOWDHURY 20.00 Present 14.00 Present 34.00
ABHIRUCHI KUMARI 22,00 Present 16.00 Present 38.00
ANANYA BEHERA 29,00 Present 18.00 Present 47.00
ANTABIKHYA GOGO! 21.00 Present 14.00 Present 35.00
BELLONA BRAHMA 25.00 Present 15.00 Present 40.00
DEBANGANA BORA . 24,00 Present 17.00 Present 41.00
DEBARATI CHATTOPADHYAY 26.00 Present 17.00 Present 43.00
DRISTI KAKOTY 29.00 Present 19.00 Present 48.00
DUNALDSON SONOWAL 25.00 Present 16.00 Present 41.00
GEETA BASUMATARY 2400 Present 14.00 Present 38.00
HRISHIKESH NATHH Absent Absent Absent Absent FAIL
KAYNAT AZRA NAUSHIN 22,00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00
KUSHAAN SINGH 28.00 Present 18.00 Present 46.00
NIHARIKA DEURI 24.00 Present 15.00 Present 39.00
PAYAL SHAH 21,00 Present 12.00 Present 33.00
PRIYANKA SINGH 28.00 Present 19.00 Present 47,00
RAGHAVENDRA K NADGAUDA 25.00 Present 16.00 Present 41.00
SHASHANK KUMAR SHUKLA 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44.00
SUPREETI SINGH 25.00 Present 12.00 Present 37.00
TUSHAR AZAD 22,00 Present 16.00 Present 38.00
URVAS] KUMARL SINGH 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 31.00
DEVANSH MOHAN 25.00 Present 17.00 Present 42.00
HARSHIT MISHRA 26.00 Present 17.00 Prasent 43,00
DRON PARASHAR 20.00 Present 15.00 Present 35.00

Page 10f2 N

Frinted On ; D5/01/2024

Grade
Stalus
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Dk P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok B
FAIL I*
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok (o
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P

Co;rse Co-Ordinator Signature

(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)



26 SM0122062 ANSH ASATI 24.00 Present J0 Present 39.00 Ok P

Fad @ 1
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